ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/15/2021 RMP21-007057 5600 NEW WILKE RD WE WASH EXPRESS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021 2700 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL
9/15/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021 RMP21-007058 3338 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021 4841 DEEPWOOD LN AMBULANCE CALL
9/15/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021 RMP21-007059 KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
9/15/2021 RMP21-007060 4602 EUCLID AVE KINGSWALK CONDOS THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021 4015 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021 RMP21-007061 APPROX LOC: 5139 TRAFFIC STOP
KEYSTONE CT
9/15/2021 RMP21-007062 EBCUD AVE / ROHLWING NB LEFT TURN LANES ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021 RMP21-007063 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021 3004 CAMPBELL ST FLOREY PARK CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021 RMP21-007064 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021 4180 WINNETKA AVE FMCNA DIALYSIS AMBULANCE CALL
9/15/2021 RMP21-007065 4613 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS THEFT
9/15/2021 RMP21-007066 2600 PLUM GROVE RD PLUM GROVE JRHS JUVENILE NUISANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021 RMP21-007067 BROOKMEADE DR/ PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
MAGNOLIA DR
9/15/2021 RMP21-007068 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 PUBLIC SERVICE OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/15/2021 RMP21-007069 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/19/2021 9:52:30 AM



Incident Date

9/15/2021

9/15/2021

9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021

9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021

9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021

9/15/2021
9/15/2021

9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007070
RMP21-007072

RMP21-007073
RMP21-007074
RMP21-007075

RMP21-007076
RMP21-007077

RMP21-007078
RMP21-007079

RMP21-007080

RMP21-007082
RMP21-007083

RMP21-007084
RMP21-007085
RMP21-007086

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY

ARBOR DR AND
ALGONQUIN RD

ALG/ARBOR
ALG.RAMP

APPROX LOC: W
FRONTAGE RD

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:4770
CALVERT DR

2703 DEERFIELD LN
1251 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
980 CARNEGIE ST

KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE
LN

5400 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5501
CARRIAGEWAY DR

4665 CALVERT DR
1456 GOLF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
2605 SPRUCE CT
3301 CAMPBELL ST

53 N FROM 62 BD86496
SIL LEX

Location Name

EAST PARK APTS

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: arbor dr

and algonquin rd

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

RMHS

MEIJER GAS STATION
PEARL OF RM
PEARL OF RM
PEARL OF RM

MERCURY CENTER

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

WILLOW BEND APTS

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

KIMBALL HILL PARK

Incident
THEFT OF SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

INFO
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 INFO CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL
JUVENILE NUISANCE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD MUSIC

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

9/19/2021 9:52:30 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

9/15/2021 RMP21-007087 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:52:30 AM



