



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/15/2021	RMP21-007057	5600 NEW WILKE RD	WE WASH EXPRESS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021		2700 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/15/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007058	3338 KIRCHOFF RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021		4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/15/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007059	KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007060	4602 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007061	APPROX LOC: 5139 KEYSTONE CT		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007062	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	NB LEFT TURN LANES	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021	RMP21-007063	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021		3004 CAMPBELL ST	FLOREY PARK	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007064	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	FMCNA DIALYSIS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007065	4613 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	THEFT	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007066	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	JUVENILE NUISANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021	RMP21-007067	BROOKMEADE DR / MAGNOLIA DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007068	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	PUBLIC SERVICE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/15/2021	RMP21-007069	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/15/2021	RMP21-007070	2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	THEFT OF SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007072	ARBOR DR AND ALGONQUIN RD	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: arbor dr and algonquin rd	PREMISES CHECK	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007073	ALG/ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007074	ALG.RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007075	APPROX LOC: W FRONTAGE RD		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/15/2021	RMP21-007076	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021	RMP21-007077	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021		APPROX LOC:4770 CALVERT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007078	2703 DEERFIELD LN		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021	RMP21-007079	1251 GOLF RD	MEIJER GAS STATION	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/15/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/15/2021		980 CARNEGIE ST		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007080	KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE LN		JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021		5400 NEWPORT DR	MERCURY CENTER	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/15/2021	RMP21-007082	4665 CALVERT DR	WILLOW BEND APTS	LOUD MUSIC	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/15/2021	RMP21-007083	1456 GOLF RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/15/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/15/2021	RMP21-007084	2605 SPRUCE CT		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/15/2021	RMP21-007085	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/15/2021	RMP21-007086	53 N FROM 62 BD86496 SIL LEX		TRAFFIC STOP	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/15/2021	RMP21-007087	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT